
Route ID: 801

Bus Number:

BUS ORDER @ HUBAND PMRoute Description:

811-824-801-812-812-828-814Route Notes

RunID: MIR.003
TO MIRACLE BEACHRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
MIR.101002 2799 MERVILLE RD ,V0R @ CLIFFORD RD 7:35 AM     3     3
MIR.053001 MERVILLE RD & POULTON RD 7:37 AM    16    19
MIR.036001 ON SACKVILLE RD @ HWY (RV PLACE) 7:39 AM     3    22
MIR.031001 2437 SACKVILLE RD ,V0R 7:39 AM     2    24
MIR.100001 SACKVILLE RD & RODGER RD (PULLOUT) 7:40 AM     1    25
MIR.073001 ARMSTRONG RD & HECKER RD (TURNAROUND) 7:43 AM     0    25
MIR.077001 ROGER RD ,V0R & FRANCIS RD ,V0R 7:44 AM     9    34
MIR.078001 WILLIAMS BEACH RD ,V0R AT OLD DRIVE IN 7:49 AM     1    35
MIR.057001 WILLIAMS BEACH RD ,V0R & HAGEN RD ,V0R 7:50 AM     0    35
MIR.070001 931 WILLIAMS BEACH RD ,V0R 7:53 AM     0    35
MIR.038001 WILLIAMS BEACH RD & SERENITY DR (TURNAROUND) 7:57 AM    10    45
MIR.041001 ISLAND HWY ,V9J & KRUGER RD 8:02 AM     8    53
MIR.042001 ISLAND HWY ,V9J & SURGENOR RD/HOWARD RD 8:04 AM     3    56
MIR.043001 ISLAND HWY ,V9J & SURGENOR RD NORTH LEG 8:05 AM     4    60
MIR.002001 7790 ISLAND HWY ,V9J 8:06 AM    10    70
MIR.023001 7836 ISLAND HWY (1ST DRIVEWAY PAST

ENDALL/FAIRVIEW AHEAD SIG
 8:07 AM     2    72

MIR.044001 ISLAND HWY ,V9J & FAIRVIEW RD, V9J 8:08 AM     2    74
MIR.064001 8014 ISLAND HWY ,V9J 8:09 AM     2    76
MIR.046001 ON DZINI FRONTAGE RD @ ISLAND HWY 8:10 AM     7    83
MIR.047001 ISLAND HWY ,V9J & LALUM RD ,V9J 8:11 AM     1    84
MIR.048001 8450 ISLAND HIGHWAY 8:12 AM     0    84
MIR.000001 SCHOOL:  MIRACLE BEACH ELEMENTARY 8:15 AM     0     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

RunID: GPV.005
TO VANIER - MIRACLE BEACH AREARun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
GPV.011001 MIRACLE BEACH DR , V9J & PAULSEN RD ,V9J 8:19 AM     1     1
GPV.006001 1605 POTTAGES DRIVEWAY (TURNAROUND) 8:24 AM     9    10
GPV.009001 MIRACLE BEACH DR @ SCHJELDERUP RD 8:29 AM     2    12
GPV.010001 MIRACLE BEACH DR @ WHELAN RD 8:29 AM     2    14
GPV.386001 MIRACLE BEACH DR ,V9J & OYSTER RIVER WAY 8:30 AM     2    16
GPV.012001 2188 MIRACLE BEACH DR @ MAILBOXES 8:31 AM     2    18
GPV.243001 8450 ISLAND HWY(PULLOUT AFTER 60KPH SIGN) 8:34 AM     2    20
GPV.397001 ISLAND HWY ,V9J & ENNS RD 8:35 AM     7    27
GPV.536001 8111 ISLAND HWY, V9J @ DZINI (TILL JUNE 2021) 8:37 AM     0    27
GPV.498001 ISLAND HWY ,V9J & ENDALL RD, V9J @ TRANSIT

STOP
 8:38 AM     0    27

GPV.234001 7779 N ISLAND HWY ,V9J 8:38 AM     3    30
GPV.028001 ISLAND RD @ KELLAND RD 8:38 AM     0    30
GPV.091001 ISLAND HWY & SURGENOR RD 8:39 AM     3    33
GPV.000001 SCHOOL:  GEORGES P VANIER SECONDARY 8:53 AM     0     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________
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Route ID: 801

Bus Number:

BUS ORDER @ HUBAND PMRoute Description:

811-824-801-812-812-828-814Route Notes

RunID: HUB.102
FROM HUBAND ELEMENTARYRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
@CP.002002 FIRST STUDENT 2:08 PM     0     0
HUB.000002 SCHOOL:  HUBAND PARK ELEMENTARY 2:35 PM     0    70
HUB.217001 ERIN PL ,V9N & CALEDON CRES ,V9N 2:43 PM     1    69
HUB.107001 CALEDON CRES ,V9N & WENTWORTH RD ,V9N 2:45 PM     3    66
HUB.202001 4898 ISLAND HWY ,V9N (3RD DRIVEWAY ON RIGHT) 2:46 PM     3    63
HUB.096001 2752 VIRGINIA DR @ LILIAN PL 2:47 PM     2    61
HUB.088001 2713 VIRGINIA DR ,V9N 2:47 PM     2    59
HUB.105002 MEADOWBROOK CT ,V9N & GAIL CRES ,V9N 2:47 PM     3    56
HUB.078002 GAIL CRES & BEVERLEY RD 2:48 PM     7    49
HUB.082002 ADRIAN RD & PAULA RD 2:48 PM     9    40
HUB.029002 2541 COLEMAN RD ,V9J 2:55 PM     2    38
HUB.143002 2391 COLEMAN RD ,V9J 2:55 PM     0    38
HUB.075001 LEFT RD  & TREHERNE RD (TURNAROUND) 3:00 PM    17    21
HUB.010002 DRIFFIELD RD ,V9J & RENNIE RD ,V0R (@ BUS

SHELTER)
 3:04 PM     9    12

HUB.026002 DRIFFIELD RD ,V9J & RENNIE RD, V0R (NORTH
END)

 3:04 PM    11     1

HUB.047002 LEFT RD ,V9J & RENNIE RD ,V9J 3:06 PM     0     1
HUB.173002 2212 COLEMAN RD ,V9J 3:14 PM     1     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

RunID: GPV.102
FROM VANIERRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
GPV.000002 SCHOOL:  GEORGES P VANIER SECONDARY 3:35 PM     0    74
GPV.188001 ISLAND HWY ,V9J & STEPHENSON RD 3:48 PM     0    74
GPV.300001 2541 COLEMAN RD ,V9J 3:51 PM     2    72
GPV.301001 2400 COLEMAN RD ,V9J 3:52 PM     0    72
GPV.268001 2391 COLEMAN RD ,V9J 3:53 PM     0    72
GPV.302001 LEFT RD  & TREHERNE RD (TURNAROUND) 3:56 PM    24    48
GPV.518002 DRIFFIELD RD ,V9J & RENNIE RD ,V0R (@ BUS

SHELTER)
 3:59 PM     9    39

GPV.519002 DRIFFIELD RD ,V9J & RENNIE RD, V0R (NORTH
END)

 4:00 PM     6    33

GPV.521001 2212 COLEMAN RD ,V9J 4:04 PM     2    31
GPV.075002 COLEMAN RD & LOXLEY RD (ON REQUEST) 4:05 PM     5    26
GPV.073002 BATES RD  @ COLEMAN STORE 4:06 PM     6    20
GPV.071002 BATES RD ,V0R & AVONLEE RD ,V0R 4:08 PM    10    10
GPV.457001 BATES RD ,V0R & SEA TERRACE RD ,V0R 4:08 PM     3     7
GPV.194001 5645 BATES RD ,V0R 4:08 PM     7     0
GPV.304001 1878 BATES RD ,V0R 4:10 PM     0     0
GPV.051001 WAVELAND RD ,V0R & LARCH RD ,V0R 4:10 PM     0     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

End of Route 801
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Route ID: 802

Bus Number:

Route Description:
Route Notes

RunID: GPV.017
TO VANIERRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
GPV.066001 2891 BOOD RD ,V9N 7:40 AM    27    27
GPV.067001 WEBB RD ,V9N & BOOD RD ,V9N (ACROSS FROM 124

WEBB RD)
 7:41 AM    13    40

GPV.255001 MARSDEN RD ,V9N & ENGLAND RD, V9N 7:45 AM    11    51
GPV.080001 MARSDEN RD ,V9N & CHARTER RD ,V9N 7:48 AM     6    57
GPV.221001 4222 MARSDEN RD ,V9N 7:49 AM     0    57
GPV.245001 4153 MARSDEN RD ,V9N (KNOPP FARM) 7:50 AM     1    58
GPV.475001 4104 MARSDEN RD ,V9N 7:50 AM     3    61
GPV.419001 MARSDEN RD ,V9N & BAIRD RD ,V9N 7:51 AM     3    64
GPV.076001 CUMBERLAND RD ,V9N & CONRAD RD ,V9N 7:52 AM     1    65
GPV.481001 CUMBERLAND RD ,V9N & COMOX LOGGING RD ,V9N 7:53 AM     2    67
GPV.249002 CUMBERLAND RD ,V9N & ARDEN RD ,V9N 7:54 AM    20    87
GPV.074001 P/U & D/O VANIER STU AT  LAKE TRAIL 7:58 AM    12    99
GPV.000001 SCHOOL:  GEORGES P VANIER SECONDARY 8:08 AM     0     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

RunID: QSH.001
TO QUENEESH ELEMRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
QSH.017001 4830 HEADQUARTERS RD (PU QSH STU) 8:09 AM     2     2
QSH.003001 4685 HEADQUARTERS RD @ MAPLE POOL ENTRANCE 8:11 AM     6     8
QSH.001002 CENTENNIAL DR ,V9N & OAK PL ,V9N 8:18 AM    44    52
QSH.004001 4708 MCLAUCHLIN DR @ TRANSIT STOP 8:21 AM    17    69
QSH.000001 SCHOOL:  QUENEESH ELEMENTARY 8:30 AM     0     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

RunID: QSH.002
TO QUENEESH ELEMRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
QSH.002001 4640 MACINTYRE AVE 8:35 AM    52    52
QSH.000001 SCHOOL:  QUENEESH ELEMENTARY 8:40 AM     0     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

RunID: ARD.102
FROM ARDEN ELEMENTARYRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
ARD.000002 SCHOOL:  ARDEN ELEMENTARY 2:35 PM     0    74
ARD.012001 4390 MARSDEN RD ,V9N 2:38 PM     0    74
ARD.035002 MARSDEN RD ,V9N @ MAILBOXES BEFORE LOGGING RD 2:39 PM     4    70
ARD.026002 4444 MARSDEN RD ,V9N 2:39 PM     0    70
ARD.020001 ENGLAND RD ,V9N & MARSDEN RD ,V9N 2:40 PM     4    66
ARD.038001 4494 MARSDEN RD ,V9N 2:41 PM     2    64
ARD.015001 MARSDEN RD ,V9N & BROOKSWOOD PL ,V9N & 2:41 PM     0    64
ARD.022001 4572 MARSDEN RD ,V9N 2:43 PM     0    64
ARD.002002 4585 STOTAN TRL ,V9N 2:45 PM     1    63
ARD.021001 4439 MARSDEN RD ,V9N 2:47 PM     1    62
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Route ID: 802

Bus Number:

Route Description:
Route Notes

RunID: ARD.102
FROM ARDEN ELEMENTARYRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
ARD.016002 MARSDEN RD ,V9N @ CHARTER 2:48 PM     1    61
ARD.005001 4153 MARSDEN RD ,V9N (KNOPP FARM) 2:51 PM     1    60
ARD.008001 MARSDEN RD ,V9N & LANYON RD ,V9N 2:53 PM     2    58
ARD.027002 4049 MARSDEN RD ,V9N 2:53 PM     1    57
ARD.029001 MARSDEN RD ,V9N & BAIRD RD ,V9N 2:53 PM     2    55
ARD.040001 3490 CUMBERLAND RD ,V9N (IMMEDIATELY AFTER

TURN AT TRANSFER
 2:53 PM     0    55

ARD.009001 CUMBERLAND RD ,V9N & CONRAD RD ,V9N 2:54 PM     3    52
ARD.039001 2750 CUMBERLAND RD (CORE LANDSCAPE PROD) 2:54 PM     2    50
ARD.037001 SWANSON ST ,V9N & STEELE CRES ,V9N 2:58 PM     9    41
ARD.011001 ARDEN RD ,V9N & MABLEY RD ,V9N 3:00 PM    12    29
ARD.001002 ARDEN RD ,V9N & CRYSTAL RD ,V9N 3:00 PM     7    22
ARD.010001 ARDEN RD & FALCON CREST DR AT MAILBOXES 3:02 PM     4    18
ARD.025002 2100 ARDEN RD @ MAILBOXES 3:03 PM     4    14
ARD.028001 2112 CUMBERLAND RD ,V9N 3:04 PM     4    10
ARD.024001 17TH ST ,V9N & TULL AVE ,V9N 3:07 PM    10     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

RunID: GPV.118
FROM VANIERRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
GPV.000002 SCHOOL:  GEORGES P VANIER SECONDARY 3:25 PM     0    74
GPV.244001 LAKE TRAIL RD & EDGETT @ SUPREME CONVENIENCE

STORE
 3:38 PM    29    45

GPV.066002 2891 BOOD RD ,V9N 3:41 PM    30    15
GPV.067002 WEBB RD ,V9N & BOOD RD ,V9N (ACROSS FROM 124

WEBB RD)
 3:42 PM    11     4

GPV.246001 WEBB RD & LAKE TRAIL RD (ACROSS FROM ARDEN
ELEMENTARY)

 3:43 PM     4     0

_________________________________________________________________________________________

RunID: GPV.113
FROM VANIERRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
GPV.000002 SCHOOL:  GEORGES P VANIER SECONDARY 4:00 PM     0    50
GPV.013002 ISLAND HWY & ENNS RD 4:20 PM     9    41
GPV.257001 ISLAND HWY @ SCHULZ 4:22 PM     4    37
GPV.141002 REGENT RD AT MAILBOXES 4:24 PM     3    34
GPV.142002 SARATOGA RD & MCLAREY AVE - 3 WAY STOP 4:25 PM     4    30
GPV.144002 CLARKSON AVE ,V9J & SEAMAN RD ,V9J 4:26 PM     2    28
GPV.145002 CLARKSON AVE ,V9J & MAPLE DR ,V9J 4:27 PM    10    18
GPV.006002 1605 POTTAGES DRIVEWAY (TURNAROUND) 4:32 PM     9     9
GPV.009002 MIRACLE BEACH DR @ SCHJELDERUP RD 4:37 PM     2     7
GPV.010002 MIRACLE BEACH DR @ WHELAN RD 4:38 PM     2     5
GPV.011002 MIRACLE BEACH DR , V9J & PAULSEN RD ,V9J 4:39 PM     1     4
GPV.386002 MIRACLE BEACH DR ,V9J & OYSTER RIVER WAY 4:40 PM     2     2

12/21/2021 Page      4



Route ID: 802

Bus Number:

Route Description:
Route Notes

RunID: GPV.113
FROM VANIERRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
GPV.012002 2188 MIRACLE BEACH DR @ MAILBOXES 4:40 PM     2     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

End of Route 802
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Route ID: 803

Bus Number:

Route Description:
Route Notes

RunID: HIS.001
TO HIGHLAND & AIRPORTRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
HIS.039001 GREENWOOD CRES & PRESTON ROAD 7:57 AM     0     0
AIR.037001 GREENWOOD CRES & PRESTON ROAD 7:57 AM     0     0
HIS.046001 GREENWOOD CRES @ THE STOP SIGN (ANDERTON) 7:57 AM     0     0
AIR.039002 GREENWOOD CRES @ THE STOP SIGN (ANDERTON) 7:57 AM     4     4
HIS.043001 1822 ANDERTON RD ,V9N 7:59 AM     0     4
AIR.045001 1822 ANDERTON RD ,V9N 7:59 AM     0     4
HIS.033002 2088 ANDERTON RD ,V9N 8:00 AM     0     4
AIR.053002 2088 ANDERTON RD ,V9N 8:00 AM     0     4
AIR.007001 2210 ANDERTON RD ,V9M (VALLEY SUCCULENTS

FARM)
 8:01 AM     3     7

AIR.024001 ANDERTON RD ,V9N & JACKSON DR ,V9M 8:02 AM     1     8
HIS.001001 HALL RD ,V0R & WAVELAND RD ,V9N 8:02 AM     2    10
AIR.003001 HALL RD ,V0R & WAVELAND RD ,V9N 8:02 AM     1    11
AIR.054002 AUGUST RD ,V9N & HUBAND RD ,V9N 8:03 AM     0    11
HIS.034001 AUGUST RD ,V9N & HUBAND RD ,V9N 8:03 AM     1    12
HIS.003001 HUBAND RD ,V9N & QUENVILLE RD ,V0R 8:04 AM     1    13
AIR.005001 HUBAND RD ,V9N & QUENVILLE RD ,V0R 8:04 AM     0    13
HIS.005001 GERALDINE PL ,V0R & QUENVILLE RD ,V0R 8:05 AM     1    14
AIR.044001 GERALDINE PL ,V0R & QUENVILLE RD ,V0R 8:05 AM     0    14
HIS.049001 QUENVILLE RD ,V0R & GO FOR RD ,V0R 8:06 AM     6    20
HIS.009001 QUENVILLE RD ,V0R & LARCH RD ,V0R 8:06 AM     2    22
AIR.009001 QUENVILLE RD ,V0R & LARCH RD ,V0R 8:06 AM     3    25
HIS.040001 JUNE RD ,V0R & WAVELAND RD ,V0R @ PULLOUT 8:07 AM     0    25
AIR.047001 2207 JUNE RD ,V0R 8:07 AM     0    25
AIR.014001 LANEWAY BEFORE 2226 JUNE RD ,V0R 8:08 AM     2    27
HIS.042001 LANEWAY BEFORE 2226 JUNE RD ,V0R 8:08 AM     1    28
AIR.026001 2250 JUNE RD 8:08 AM     0    28
HIS.037002 JUNE RD ,V0R & SEABANK RD ,V0R 8:09 AM     0    28
AIR.021001  JUNE RD ,V0R & SEABANK RD , V0R 8:09 AM     1    29
HIS.006001 WAVELAND RD & SEABANK RD MAILBOXES 8:10 AM     1    30
AIR.055001 WAVELAND RD , V0R & BATES RD ,V0R 8:11 AM     2    32
HIS.007001 WAVELAND RD ,V0R & BATES RD ,V0R 8:11 AM     0    32
HIS.050001 1989 WAVELAND RD ,V0R 8:12 AM     1    33
HIS.011001 ANDERTON RD , V9N & PHILMONTE RD ,V9N 8:14 AM     2    35
AIR.035001 ANDERTON RD ,V9N & PHILMONTE RD ,V9N 8:14 AM     3    38
AIR.056001 1430 ELLENOR RD ,V9M 8:14 AM     2    40
HIS.051001 WILKINSON RD @ ELEANOR RD 8:15 AM     1    41
AIR.011001 WILKINSON RD @ ELENOR RD ,V9M 8:15 AM     1    42
HIS.012001 WILKINSON RD AT ELEANOR (PULLOUT PAST STOP

SIGN)
 8:15 AM     1    43

AIR.031001 WILKINSON RD ,V9M & SINGING SANDS RD ,V9M 8:17 AM     5    48
HIS.013001 WILKINSON RD ,V9M & SINGING SANDS RD ,V9M 8:17 AM     1    49
AIR.058001 1163 BOOTH RD ,V9M 8:17 AM     3    52
HIS.048001 1163 BOOTH RD ,V9M 8:17 AM     1    53
AIR.022001 TOOGOOD RD , V9M & ASTRA RD ,V9M 8:18 AM     1    54
HIS.014001 ASTRA RD ,V9M & TOOGOOD RD ,V9M 8:18 AM     0    54
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Route ID: 803

Bus Number:

Route Description:
Route Notes

RunID: HIS.001
TO HIGHLAND & AIRPORTRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
AIR.033001 1785 ASTRA RD ,COMOX 8:19 AM     1    55
AIR.048001 ASTRA RD ,V9M & SEAL RD , V9M 8:19 AM     2    57
HIS.015001 ASTRA RD ,V9M & SEAL RD ,V9M 8:19 AM     0    57
AIR.016001 ASTRA RD ,V9M & VEGA RD ,V9M 8:20 AM     1    58
HIS.016001 ASTRA RD ,V9M & VEGA RD ,V9M 8:20 AM     2    60
AIR.034001 LITTLE RIVER RD ,V9M & DON RD ,V9M 8:22 AM     1    61
HIS.017001 LITTLE RIVER RD & DON RD 8:22 AM     1    62
AIR.057001 LITTLE RIVER RD ,V9M & FODEN RD ,V9M 8:22 AM     1    63
HIS.053001 LITTLE RIVER RD ,V9M & FODEN RD ,V9M 8:22 AM     0    63
AIR.000001 SCHOOL:  AIRPORT ELEMENTARY 8:25 AM     0    25
HIS.008001 PU/DO HIGHLAND STU AT AIRPORT ELEM 8:25 AM    14    39
HIS.000001 SCHOOL:  HIGHLAND SEC 8:35 AM     0     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

RunID: AIR.101
FROM AIRPORT ELEMRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
AIR.000002 SCHOOL:  AIRPORT ELEMENTARY 2:38 PM     0    58
AIR.036002 HUDSON & DAYE, ON  DAYE RD ,V9M 2:42 PM     7    51
AIR.038002 ANDERTON RD ,V9M & DAYE RD ,V9M 2:44 PM     5    46
AIR.015002 ANDERTON RD & TARTAN RD/THURBER RD 2:44 PM     2    44
AIR.017002 ANDERTON RD & PRIDY RD 2:44 PM     4    40
AIR.025001 ANDERTON RD , V9N & BURDYNY RD ,V9M 2:45 PM     0    40
AIR.018002 RYAN RD ,FALCON TRAIL PARK 2:46 PM     4    36
AIR.037002 GREENWOOD CRES & PRESTON ROAD 2:46 PM     2    34
AIR.052001 GREENWOOD CRES & ANDERTON RD 2:47 PM     0    34
AIR.057002 LITTLE RIVER RD ,V9M & FODEN RD ,V9M 2:49 PM     1    33
AIR.034002 LITTLE RIVER RD ,V9M & DON RD ,V9M 2:49 PM     1    32
AIR.016002 ASTRA RD ,V9M & VEGA RD ,V9M 2:50 PM     1    31
AIR.048002 ASTRA RD ,V9M & SEAL RD , V9M 2:50 PM     2    29
AIR.033002 1785 ASTRA RD ,COMOX 2:51 PM     1    28
AIR.022002 TOOGOOD RD , V9M & ASTRA RD ,V9M 2:51 PM     3    25
AIR.004001 BOOTH RD ,V9M & LITTLE RIVER RD ,V9M 2:52 PM     1    24
AIR.031002 WILKINSON RD ,V9M & SINGING SANDS RD ,V9M 2:53 PM     5    19
AIR.011002 WILKINSON RD @ ELENOR RD ,V9M 2:54 PM     1    18
AIR.056002 1430 ELLENOR RD ,V9M 2:55 PM     2    16
AIR.007002 2210 ANDERTON RD ,V9M (VALLEY SUCCULENTS

FARM)
 2:55 PM     3    13

AIR.042001 2390 ANDERTON RD ,V9M 2:56 PM     1    12
AIR.047002 2207 JUNE RD ,V0R 2:58 PM     0    12
AIR.014002 LANEWAY BEFORE 2226 JUNE RD ,V0R 2:58 PM     3     9
AIR.055002 WAVELAND RD , V0R & BATES RD ,V0R 3:01 PM     2     7
AIR.009002 QUENVILLE RD ,V0R & LARCH RD ,V0R 3:02 PM     3     4
AIR.054001 AUGUST RD ,V9N & HUBAND RD ,V9N 3:03 PM     1     3
AIR.035002 ANDERTON RD ,V9N & PHILMONTE RD ,V9N 3:06 PM     3     0
AIR.043001 2088 ANDERTON RD ,V9N 3:08 PM     0     0
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Route ID: 803

Bus Number:

Route Description:
Route Notes

RunID: AIR.101
FROM AIRPORT ELEMRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
AIR.045002 1822 ANDERTON RD ,V9N 3:08 PM     0     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

RunID: HIS.101
FROM HIGHLANDRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
HIS.000002 SCHOOL:  HIGHLAND SEC 3:30 PM     0    42
HIS.018001 HUDSON RD ,V9M & DAYE RD ,V9M 3:34 PM     1    41
HIS.019001 ANDERTON RD ,V9M & DAYE RD ,V9M 3:36 PM     3    38
HIS.025002 ANDERTON RD ,V9M & TARTAN RD/THURBER RD 3:36 PM     3    35
HIS.020001 ANDERTON RD ,V9N & PRIDY RD ,V9M 3:36 PM     7    28
HIS.045002 ANDERTON RD ,V9N & ATLAS RD ,V9N 3:37 PM     0    28
HIS.035002 ANDERTON RD ,V9N & BURDYNY RD ,V9M 3:37 PM     6    22
HIS.021001 RYAN RD, FALCON TRAILER PARK 3:38 PM     4    18
HIS.047001 GREENWOOD CRES ,V9M & PRESTON RD ,V9M 3:39 PM     0    18
HIS.022001 GREENWOOD CRES & ANDERTON RD 3:40 PM     0    18
HIS.043002 1822 ANDERTON RD ,V9N 3:40 PM     0    18
HIS.033001 2088 ANDERTON RD ,V9N 3:41 PM     0    18
HIS.011002 ANDERTON RD , V9N & PHILMONTE RD ,V9N 3:42 PM     2    16
HIS.001002 HALL RD ,V0R & WAVELAND RD ,V9N 3:44 PM     2    14
HIS.034002 AUGUST RD ,V9N & HUBAND RD ,V9N 3:45 PM     1    13
HIS.023001 QUENVILLE RD ,V0R & HUBAND RD ,V9N 3:46 PM     1    12
HIS.024001 QUENVILLE RD ,V0R & GERALDINE PL ,V0R 3:47 PM     1    11
HIS.049002 QUENVILLE RD ,V0R & GO FOR RD ,V0R 3:47 PM     6     5
HIS.009002 QUENVILLE RD ,V0R & LARCH RD ,V0R 3:48 PM     2     3
HIS.040002 JUNE RD ,V0R & WAVELAND RD ,V0R @ PULLOUT 3:49 PM     0     3
HIS.042002 LANEWAY BEFORE 2226 JUNE RD ,V0R 3:49 PM     1     2
HIS.004002 2250 JUNE RD - 1ST DRIVE ON RIGHT 3:49 PM     0     2
HIS.037001 JUNE RD ,V0R & SEABANK RD ,V0R 3:50 PM     0     2
HIS.006002 WAVELAND RD & SEABANK RD MAILBOXES 3:51 PM     1     1
HIS.007002 WAVELAND RD ,V0R & BATES RD ,V0R 3:52 PM     0     1
HIS.050002 1989 WAVELAND RD ,V0R 3:53 PM     1     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

End of Route 803
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Route ID: 804

Bus Number:

Route Description:
Route Notes

RunID: HRN.001
TO VANIER (HORNBY ISLAND), HORNBY ELEMRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
GPV.353001 CENTRAL RD ,V0R & STRACHAN RD ,V0R 6:54 AM     3     3
GPV.440002 CENTRAL RD ,V0R & BOND RD ,V0R 6:57 AM     1     4
GPV.345001 8155 CENTRAL RD ,V0R 7:01 AM     3     7
GPV.354001 SANDPIPER RD ,V0R & ARTHURS RD ,V0R 7:08 AM     2     9
GPV.355001 5205 SANDPIPER RD ,V0R 7:09 AM     0     9
GPV.125001 DE PAPE RD, V0R & REICKEN RD 7:10 AM     5    14
GPV.356001 DE PAPE RD ,V0R & JEROW 7:11 AM     3    17
GPV.030001 CENTRAL RD ,V0R & SLADE RD ,V0R 7:14 AM     1    18
GPV.435001 CO-OP 7:15 AM     0    18
GPV.038001 5500 CENTRAL RD ,V0R 7:15 AM     1    19
GPV.021001 5100 CENTRAL RD ,V0R 7:16 AM     0    19
GPV.436001 3555 GUNPOWDER TRL ,V0R 7:20 AM     4    23
GPV.437001 CARMICHAEL RD ,V0R & COWIE RD ,V0R 7:24 AM     0    23
GPV.396001 CENTRAL RD & CARMICHAEL RD (PM-BARNEY FRENCH

RD)
 7:25 AM     0    23

GPV.438001 CENTRAL RD ,V0R & SAVOIE RD ,V0R 7:28 AM     3    26
GPV.036001 3500 SHINGLE SPIT RD ,V0R 7:32 AM     1    27
GPV.T02001 GRAVELLY BAY TRANSFER FOR GPV 7:38 AM    27     0
HRN.034001 CARMICHAEL RD ,V0R & COWIE RD ,V0R 7:43 AM     2     2
HRN.021001 3130 CANNON RD 7:45 AM     4     6
HRN.015001 GUNPOWDER TRL ,V0R & SOLLANS RD 7:49 AM     6    12
HRN.043001 ST JOHNS POINT RD ,V0R & GURNEY RD ,V0R 7:58 AM     3    15
HRN.045001 4670 SLADE RD ,V0R 8:03 AM     4    19
HRN.041001 4625 SLADE RD ,V0R 8:04 AM     2    21
HRN.002001 CENTRAL RD ,V0R & BOND RD ,V0R (FORD'S COVE) 8:13 AM     2    23
HRN.020001 8155 CENTRAL RD ,V0R 8:17 AM     6    29
HRN.044001 KIRK RD ,V0R & CHUNGRANIS RD ,V0R 8:20 AM     3    32
HRN.004002 DE PAPE RD ,V0R & JEROW RD ,V0R 8:22 AM     4    36
HRN.022001 5530 SEAWRIGHT RD ,V0R 8:23 AM     6    42
HRN.028001 CENTRAL RD ,V0R & LITTLE TRIBUNE BAY RD ,V0R 8:24 AM     1    43
HRN.024001 5525 CENTRAL RD ,V0R 8:25 AM     2    45
HRN.003001 5100 CENTRAL RD ,V0R 8:27 AM     5    50
HRN.000001 SCHOOL:  HORNBY ISLAND ELEMENTARY 8:30 AM     0     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

RunID: HRN.101
FROM HORNBY, VANIER (HORNBY ISLAND)Run Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
HRN.000002 SCHOOL:  HORNBY ISLAND ELEMENTARY 3:40 PM     0    54
HRN.015002 GUNPOWDER TRL ,V0R & SOLLANS RD 3:43 PM     6    48
HRN.021002 3130 CANNON RD 3:47 PM     4    44
HRN.034002 CARMICHAEL RD ,V0R & COWIE RD ,V0R 3:48 PM     2    42
HRN.003002 5100 CENTRAL RD ,V0R 3:51 PM     5    37
HRN.024002 5525 CENTRAL RD ,V0R 3:52 PM     2    35
HRN.043002 ST JOHNS POINT RD ,V0R & GURNEY RD ,V0R 3:56 PM     3    32
HRN.028002 CENTRAL RD ,V0R & LITTLE TRIBUNE BAY RD ,V0R 4:00 PM     1    31
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Route ID: 804

Bus Number:

Route Description:
Route Notes

RunID: HRN.101
FROM HORNBY, VANIER (HORNBY ISLAND)Run Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
HRN.045002 4670 SLADE RD ,V0R 4:03 PM     4    27
HRN.041002 4625 SLADE RD ,V0R 4:04 PM     2    25
HRN.022002 5530 SEAWRIGHT RD ,V0R 4:05 PM     6    19
HRN.004001 DE PAPE RD ,V0R & JEROW RD ,V0R 4:06 PM     4    15
HRN.044002 KIRK RD ,V0R & CHUNGRANIS RD ,V0R 4:06 PM     3    12
HRN.002002 CENTRAL RD ,V0R & BOND RD ,V0R (FORD'S COVE) 4:11 PM     2    10
HRN.020002 8155 CENTRAL RD ,V0R 4:14 PM     6     4
HRN.006001 1080 CENTRAL RD ,V0R 4:19 PM     1     3
HRN.001001 2105 SHINGLE SPIT RD ,V0R 4:20 PM     2     1
HRN.005002 MOUNT RD ,V0R & SHINGLE SPIT RD ,V0R 4:21 PM     1     0
GPV.T02502 GRAVELLY BAY TRANSFER FOR GPV 4:23 PM    27    27
GPV.036002 3500 SHINGLE SPIT RD ,V0R 4:25 PM     1    26
GPV.438002 CENTRAL RD ,V0R & SAVOIE RD ,V0R 4:28 PM     3    23
GPV.396002 CENTRAL RD & CARMICHAEL RD (PM-BARNEY FRENCH

RD)
 4:30 PM     0    23

GPV.437002 CARMICHAEL RD ,V0R & COWIE RD ,V0R 4:31 PM     0    23
GPV.436002 3555 GUNPOWDER TRL ,V0R 4:33 PM     4    19
GPV.358002 SOLLAN RD ,V0R & ROBURN DR ,V0R 4:35 PM     0    19
GPV.021002 5100 CENTRAL RD ,V0R 4:37 PM     0    19
GPV.038002 5500 CENTRAL RD ,V0R 4:38 PM     1    18
GPV.030002 CENTRAL RD ,V0R & SLADE RD ,V0R 4:39 PM     1    17
GPV.354002 SANDPIPER RD ,V0R & ARTHURS RD ,V0R 4:41 PM     2    15
GPV.125002 DE PAPE RD, V0R & REICKEN RD 4:42 PM     5    10
GPV.356002 DE PAPE RD ,V0R & JEROW 4:43 PM     3     7
GPV.345002 8155 CENTRAL RD ,V0R 4:49 PM     3     4
GPV.370001 3500 STRACHAN RD , V0R 4:53 PM     2     2
GPV.439001 5750 MARYLEBONE RD ,V0R 4:56 PM     1     1
GPV.440001 CENTRAL RD ,V0R & BOND RD ,V0R 5:03 PM     1     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

End of Route 804
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Route ID: 805

Bus Number:

Route Description:
Route Notes

RunID: GPV.016
TO VANIER - ROYSTON - FANNY BAYRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
ROY.116001 S ISLAND HWY & WASHER RD 7:21 AM     1     1
GPV.431001 ISLAND HWY, V0R & WASHER RD,V0R 7:21 AM     1     2
ROY.063001 ISLAND HWY & HOLIDAY RD 7:28 AM     8    10
ROY.097001 ISLAND HWY & COUGAR SMITH RD 7:29 AM     3    13
GPV.337002 ISLAND HWY ,V0R & COUGAR SMITH RD 7:29 AM     0    13
ROY.045001  ISLAND HWY @ LEET LANE 7:30 AM     2    15
ROY.046001 7617 ISLAND HWY ,V0R 7:31 AM     1    16
GPV.228001 HWY 19A & HASTINGS RD 7:33 AM     1    17
ROY.073002 TEMPO GAS 7:35 AM     6    23
GPV.083001 TEMPO GAS 7:35 AM     1    24
ROY.017001  ISLAND HWY & COAL CREEK RD 7:40 AM     3    27
GPV.201001 ISLAND HWY & COAL CREEK RD 7:40 AM     0    27
GPV.024001 BAYNES DR & SHIPS POINT RD (FAR NORTH END) 7:44 AM     1    28
GPV.200001 SHIPS POINT RD ,V0R & TOZER RD ,V0R 7:46 AM     3    31
GPV.090001 SHIPS POINT RD & LITTLE WAY 7:48 AM     1    32
ROY.085002 ISLAND HWY & STATION RD (GOVERNMENT DOCKS) 7:50 AM     2    34
GPV.112001 ISLAND HWY & GOVERNMENT DOCK JUST PAST

STATION RD
 7:50 AM     0    34

ROY.118001 FRONTAGE RD , V0R & WALKER RD ,V0R 7:55 AM    10    44
GPV.092001 WALKER FRONTAGE RD , V0R & WINTON RD ,V0R 7:55 AM     8    52
ROY.078001 NORTH END OF REST / TOURIST STOP (UNION BAY) 7:57 AM     1    53
ROY.025002 ISLAND HWY ,V0R & GARVIN RD(@ PULLOUT) 8:00 AM     4    57
GPV.094001 ISLAND HWY @ GARVIN RD(PULLOUT) 8:00 AM     0    57
GPV.307001 ISLAND HWY ,V9N & GLOVER RD, V9N 8:04 AM     0    57
ROY.053001 ISLAND HWY ,V9N & GLOVER RD, V9N 8:04 AM     3    60
ROY.111001 ISLAND HWY, V9N & DOROTHY RD, V9N 8:05 AM     0    60
ROY.093001 ISLAND HWY& SPINDRIFT RD @ PULLOUT 8:06 AM     2    62
GPV.049001 ISLAND HWY & SPINDRIFT RD @ PULLOUT 8:06 AM     2    64
ROY.098001 4330 HWY-19A @ MAILBOXES & KINGFISHER 8:08 AM     2    66
GPV.085001 4330 ISLAND HWY @ MAILBOXES & KINGFISHER 8:08 AM     2    68
GPV.088001 (GARTLEY RD PULL-OUT) S ISLAND HWY & GARTLEY

RD
 8:11 AM     4    72

GPV.395001 HWY-19A ,V9N @ CAREY PLACE 8:11 AM     4    76
ROY.088001 HWY-19A ,V9N @ TRANSIT SHELTER PAST HAYWARD 8:12 AM     1    77
GPV.308001 HWY-19A @ TRANSIT SHELTER PAST HAYWARD 8:12 AM     6    83
ROY.000001 SCHOOL:  ROYSTON ELEMENTARY 8:15 AM     0    34
GPV.292002 ROYSTON SCHOOL-VANIER STUDENTS 8:15 AM    17    51
GPV.229002 HWY-19A & MILLARD RD 8:20 AM     2    53
GPV.000001 SCHOOL:  GEORGES P VANIER SECONDARY 8:35 AM     0     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

RunID: ROY.104
FROM ROYSTON ELEM - FANNY BAYRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
ROY.000002 SCHOOL:  ROYSTON ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM     0    93
ROY.020001 4957 HWY-19A ,V9N (1ST DRIVEWAY ON RIGHT PAST

DOROTHY ROAD)
 2:26 PM     2    91
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Route ID: 805

Bus Number:

Route Description:
Route Notes

RunID: ROY.104
FROM ROYSTON ELEM - FANNY BAYRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
ROY.047002 HWY 19A @ BEAUFORT RD 2:27 PM     4    87
ROY.005002 ISLAND HWY  & WASHER RD 2:28 PM     4    83
ROY.110001 ISLAND HWY & RUSSELL ST 2:28 PM     2    81
ROY.007002 UNION BAY SCHOOL - ROYSTON 2:29 PM     7    74
ROY.050001 MCLEOD RD ,V0R & 1ST ST ,V0R 2:30 PM     7    67
ROY.104001 ISLAND HWY & LYTTON ST 2:31 PM     3    64
ROY.032001 ISLAND HWY & GARVIN RD 2:33 PM     4    60
ROY.079001 6249 ISLAND HWY ,V9J 2:33 PM     1    59
ROY.026001 WINTON RD ,V0R & WALKER RD 2:37 PM    10    49
ROY.063002 ISLAND HWY & HOLIDAY RD 2:39 PM     7    42
ROY.085001 ISLAND HWY & STATION RD (GOVERNMENT DOCKS) 2:41 PM     2    40
ROY.097002 ISLAND HWY & COUGAR SMITH RD 2:43 PM     3    37
ROY.045002  ISLAND HWY @ LEET LANE 2:44 PM     2    35
ROY.046002 7617 ISLAND HWY ,V0R 2:45 PM     1    34
ROY.099002 ISLAND HWY, V0R & HASTINGS RD 2:47 PM     0    34
ROY.073001 TEMPO GAS 2:49 PM     6    28
ROY.017002  ISLAND HWY & COAL CREEK RD 2:51 PM     3    25
ROY.066002 BAYNES DR & SHIPS POINT RD (FAR NORTH END) 2:54 PM    10    15
ROY.043002 SHIPS POINT RD ,V0R & TOZER RD ,V0R 2:55 PM     8     7
ROY.034001 SHIPS POINT RD ,V0R & LITTLE WAY ,V0R 2:56 PM     7     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

RunID: GPV.105
FROM VANIERRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
GPV.000002 SCHOOL:  GEORGES P VANIER SECONDARY 3:35 PM     0    35
GPV.272002 908 5TH ST ,V9N (APPLE TREE GROCERY) 3:50 PM    12    23
GPV.074002 P/U & D/O VANIER STU AT  LAKE TRAIL 3:53 PM    13    10
GPV.365001 WILLEMAR AVE ,V9N & 17TH ST ,V9N 3:55 PM    10     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

End of Route 805
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Route ID: 806

Bus Number:

BUS ORDER @ MB PMRoute Description:

806-822-817Route Notes

RunID: MIR.002
TO MIRACLE BEACHRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
MIR.022001 ENNS RD @ PLOYART(BACK UP TURNAROUND) 7:50 AM     4     4
MIR.076001 HAMM RD & MACULAY RD 7:56 AM     0     4
MIR.106001 MACAULAY RD ,V9J & DOVE RD ,V9J 7:57 AM     2     6
MIR.024001 TAMMY RD @ EMMERSON RD 7:58 AM    14    20
MIR.025001 2407 CATHERWOOD RD 8:00 AM     4    24
MIR.068001 2363 CATHERWOOD RD ,V9J 8:01 AM     0    24
MIR.050001 2333 CATHERWOOD RD 8:02 AM     3    27
MIR.079001 2337 CATHERWOOD RD (AT FIREHALL) 8:02 AM     2    29
MIR.107001 2205 MIRACLE BEACH DR ,V9J 8:04 AM     5    34
MIR.000001 SCHOOL:  MIRACLE BEACH ELEMENTARY 8:07 AM     0     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

RunID: GPV.011
TO VANIERRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
GPV.257002 ISLAND HWY @ SCHULZ 8:14 AM     4     4
GPV.140001 REGENT RD @ THE MAILBOXES 8:15 AM     3     7
GPV.144001 CLARKSON AVE ,V9J & SEAMAN RD ,V9J 8:18 AM     2     9
GPV.145001 CLARKSON AVE ,V9J & MAPLE DR ,V9J 8:19 AM    10    19
GPV.142001 SARATOGA RD & MCLAREY AVE - 3 WAY STOP 8:22 AM     7    26
GPV.139001 CATHERWOOD RD AT FIRST MAILBOX @FIREHALL 8:23 AM     9    35
GPV.311001 2364 CATHERWOOD RD ,V9J 8:23 AM     4    39
GPV.312001 OAKES RD ,V9J & CATHERWOOD RD ,V9J 8:24 AM     1    40
GPV.313001 OAKES RD ,V9J & TAMMY 8:25 AM     2    42
GPV.033002 MACAULEY RD @ TAMMY RD 8:26 AM     5    47
GPV.445001 MACAULAY RD ,V9J & DOVE RD ,V9J 8:27 AM     2    49
GPV.315001 HAMM RD & REINHOLD RD 8:28 AM     2    51
GPV.000001 SCHOOL:  GEORGES P VANIER SECONDARY 8:47 AM     0     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

RunID: MIR.102
FROM MIRACLE BEACHRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
MIR.000002 SCHOOL:  MIRACLE BEACH ELEMENTARY 2:35 PM     0    60
MIR.051001 2224 MIRACLE BEACH DR ,V9J 2:37 PM     5    55
MIR.079002 2337 CATHERWOOD RD (AT FIREHALL) 2:40 PM     2    53
MIR.075001 2324 CATHERWOOD RD ,V9J 2:41 PM     3    50
MIR.029001 2364 CATHERWOOD RD ,V9J 2:41 PM     1    49
MIR.069001 2406 CATHERWOOD RD 2:42 PM     4    45
MIR.024002 TAMMY RD @ EMMERSON RD 2:44 PM    13    32
MIR.106002 MACAULAY RD ,V9J & DOVE RD ,V9J 2:45 PM     4    28
MIR.080001 HAMM RD & REINHOLD RD 2:46 PM     2    26
MIR.017002 ENDALL RD JUST WEST OF ISLAND HWY 2:48 PM     2    24
MIR.059001 ISLAND HWY PULLOUT BEFORE KELLAND RD 2:50 PM     6    18
MIR.055001 HOWARD RD ,V9J & STEPHAN RD ,V9J 2:52 PM     3    15
MIR.098001 6789 HOWARD RD ,V9J 2:55 PM     1    14
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Route ID: 806

Bus Number:

BUS ORDER @ MB PMRoute Description:

806-822-817Route Notes

RunID: MIR.102
FROM MIRACLE BEACHRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
MIR.101001 2799 MERVILLE RD ,V0R @ CLIFFORD RD 2:56 PM     1    13
MIR.060001 MERVILLE RD ,V0R & HODGINS RD ,V0R 2:58 PM    13     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

RunID: GPV.106
FROM VANIERRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
GPV.000002 SCHOOL:  GEORGES P VANIER SECONDARY 3:30 PM     0    48
GPV.019002 5400 ISLAND HWY ,V9J 3:36 PM     0    48
GPV.072001 5474 ISLAND HWY ,V9J @ BRIDGES RD 3:36 PM     0    48
GPV.064001 ISLAND HWY, V9J BEFORE HARDY RD 3:37 PM     0    48
GPV.176002 ISLAND HWY & KIRBY RD(MAILBOXES) 3:37 PM     5    43
GPV.004001 ISLAND HWY ,V9J & GRAHAM RD 3:39 PM     3    40
GPV.082002 SMITH RD @ TSOLUM ELEM 3:40 PM     0    40
GPV.215001 LEDINGHAM RD ,V0R & SMITH RD ,V0R 3:42 PM     2    38
GPV.326001 2872 SMITH RD ,V9J 3:44 PM     0    38
GPV.170002 HEADQUARTERS RD ,V0R & HELLICAR RD ,V0R 3:46 PM     3    35
GPV.045002 HEADQUARTERS RD ,V0R & MARIDGE RD ,V0R 3:47 PM     3    32
GPV.171002 6300 HEADQUARTERS RD ,V0R 3:48 PM     1    31
GPV.172002 HEADQUARTERS RD ,V0R & DAVIS RD ,V0R 3:49 PM     1    30
GPV.174002 HEADQUARTERS RD ,V0R & EDWIN PL ,V0R 3:50 PM     3    27
GPV.175002 MERVILLE RD ,V0R & HOWARD RD ,V9J 3:51 PM     0    27
GPV.391002 MERVILLE RD ,V0R & CLIFFORD RD ,V0R 3:52 PM     0    27
GPV.164001 MERVILLE RD ,V0R & HODGINS RD ,V0R 3:53 PM     5    22
GPV.035002 MERVILLE RD @ MERVILLE STORE 3:54 PM     3    19
GPV.216001 2561 SACKVILLE RD ,V0R 3:55 PM     3    16
GPV.065001 2410 SACKVILLE RD ,V0R 3:56 PM     1    15
GPV.042002 ROGER RD @ HECKER RD 3:57 PM     4    11
GPV.046001 ROGER RD ,V0R & FRANCIS RD ,V0R 3:58 PM     5     6
GPV.040001 WILLIAMS BEACH RD @ HECKER RD 4:12 PM     2     4
GPV.489002 963 WILLIAMS BEACH RD ,V0R 4:13 PM     1     3
GPV.039002 WILLIAMS BEACH RD @ SERENITY 4:15 PM     3     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

End of Route 806
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Route ID: 807

Bus Number:

Route Description:
Route Notes

RunID: DEN.001
TO VANIER (DENMAN ISLAND) / DENMAN ELEMRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
GPV.107001 CHICADEE LAKE RD ,V0R & NORTHWEST RD ,V0R 7:15 AM     4     4
GPV.198001 2976 NORTHWEST RD ,V0R 7:16 AM     0     4
GPV.110001 5555 DENMAN RDM - FIREHALL 7:22 AM     7    11
GPV.474001 6791 DENMAN RD ,V0R 7:23 AM     1    12
PUN.002001 DENMAN RD , V0R & SWAN RD ,V0R 7:24 AM     1    13
GPV.117001 DENMAN RD ,V0R & SWAN RD ,V0R 7:24 AM     2    15
GPV.422001 EAST RD ,V0R & CORRIGAL RD ,V0R 7:25 AM     1    16
GPV.129001 EAST RD ,V0R &  BEAVER DR ,V0R 7:28 AM     1    17
GPV.048001 3961 EAST RD ,V0R 7:29 AM     1    18
GPV.T02501 GRAVELLY BAY TRANSFER FOR GPV 7:35 AM    25    43
GPV.131001 MCFARLANE RD ,V0R & GREEN HILL RD ,V0R 7:39 AM     4    47
GPV.452001 MCFARLANE RD ,V0R & REGINALD DR ,V0R 7:40 AM     4    51
GPV.423001 LACON RD ,V0R & WOODHAM RD ,V0R 7:44 AM     0    51
PUN.T01001 DENMAN FERR/BUCKLEY BAY TRANSFER FOR PUN 7:55 AM     1    50
GPV.T05001 DENMAN FERR/BUCKLEY BAY TRANSFER FOR GPV 7:55 AM    50     0
DEN.029002 NORTHWEST RD & CHICADEE LAKE RD ,V0R 8:03 AM     1     1
@CP.004001 NORTHWEST RD & CHICKADEE RD(TURNAROUND) 8:03 AM     0     1
DEN.040001 NORTHWEST RD & KIRK RD 8:06 AM     8     9
DEN.042001 DENMAN RD ,V0R & PICKLES RD ,V0R 8:08 AM     0     9
DEN.019001 5242 DENMAN RD ,V0R 8:08 AM     2    11
DEN.020001 5351 DENMAN RD ,V0R 8:09 AM     2    13
DEN.030001 5771 DENMAN RD ,V0R 8:09 AM     0    13
DEN.041002 6791 DENMAN RD ,V0R 8:10 AM     0    13
DEN.007001 1190 SWAN RD ,V0R 8:11 AM     0    13
DEN.009001 1490 SWAN RD ,V0R 8:12 AM     1    14
DEN.003001 1550 SWAN RD ,V0R 8:12 AM     1    15
DEN.008001 SWAN RD ,V0R & BREADNELL RD ,V0R 8:13 AM     6    21
DEN.021001 DENMAN RD ,V0R & SCHMIDT RD ,V0R 8:15 AM     2    23
DEN.011001 EAST RD, V0R & CORRIGAL RD ,V0R 8:16 AM     7    30
DEN.024002 EAST RD ,V0R & OWL CRES ,V0R 8:19 AM     0    30
DEN.010001 EAST RD ,V0R & BEAVER RD, V0R 8:19 AM     2    32
DEN.002001 3961 EAST RD ,V0R 8:20 AM     3    35
DEN.004001 4661 EAST RD ,V0R 8:22 AM     3    38
DEN.031001 4971 EAST RD ,V0R 8:23 AM     0    38
DEN.038001 EAST RD, V0R & COKELY RD ,V0R 8:24 AM     2    40
DEN.012001 EAST RD, V0R & THOMAS RD ,V0R 8:25 AM     1    41
DEN.022001 5435 EAST RD - DRIFTWOOD FARM 8:26 AM     0    41
DEN.013001 MCFARLANE RD ,V0R & EAST RD, V0R 8:29 AM     2    43
DEN.014001 MCFARLANE RD ,V0R & GREEN HILL RD ,V0R 8:30 AM     5    48
DEN.006001 MCFARLANE RD ,V0R & REGINALD DR ,V0R 8:31 AM     6    54
DEN.034001 MCFARLANE RD ,V0R & LEDUC RD 8:32 AM     1    55
DEN.016001 4696 LACON RD ,V0R 8:33 AM     0    55
DEN.017001 LACON RD ,V0R & WOODHAM RD ,V0R 8:35 AM     1    56
DEN.005002 LACON RD ,V0R & TRIPLE ROCK DR ,V0R 8:36 AM     1    57
DEN.043001 2000 LACON RD ,V0R 8:37 AM     1    58
DEN.000001 SCHOOL:  DENMAN ISLAND ELEMENTARY 8:40 AM     0     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________
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Route ID: 807

Bus Number:

Route Description:
Route Notes

RunID: DEN.101
FROM DENMAN, VANIER (DENMAN ISLAND)Run Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
DEN.000002 SCHOOL:  DENMAN ISLAND ELEMENTARY 2:37 PM     0    58
DEN.042002 DENMAN RD ,V0R & PICKLES RD ,V0R 2:41 PM     0    58
DEN.019002 5242 DENMAN RD ,V0R 2:42 PM     2    56
DEN.020002 5351 DENMAN RD ,V0R 2:43 PM     2    54
DEN.030002 5771 DENMAN RD ,V0R 2:44 PM     0    54
DEN.041001 6791 DENMAN RD ,V0R 2:46 PM     0    54
DEN.007002 1190 SWAN RD ,V0R 2:47 PM     0    54
DEN.009002 1490 SWAN RD ,V0R 2:48 PM     2    52
DEN.003002 1550 SWAN RD ,V0R 2:49 PM     1    51
DEN.025001 BEADNELL RD, V0R & BAIKIE RD ,V0R 2:50 PM     5    46
DEN.028001 BEADNELL RD, V0R & DALZIEL RD ,V0R 2:53 PM     0    46
DEN.021002 DENMAN RD ,V0R & SCHMIDT RD ,V0R 2:59 PM     3    43
DEN.035001 2376 JEMINA RD ,V0R 3:05 PM     0    43
DEN.036001 2615 JEMINA RD ,V0R 3:18 PM     2    41
DEN.037001 3197 JEMINA RD ,V0R 3:19 PM     4    37
DEN.024001 EAST RD ,V0R & OWL CRES ,V0R 3:30 PM     0    37
DEN.010002 EAST RD ,V0R & BEAVER RD, V0R 3:30 PM     2    35
DEN.002002 3961 EAST RD ,V0R 3:31 PM     3    32
DEN.004002 4661 EAST RD ,V0R 3:33 PM     3    29
DEN.038002 EAST RD, V0R & COKELY RD ,V0R 3:33 PM     2    27
DEN.031002 4971 EAST RD ,V0R 3:35 PM     0    27
DEN.012002 EAST RD, V0R & THOMAS RD ,V0R 3:43 PM     1    26
DEN.022002 5435 EAST RD - DRIFTWOOD FARM 3:48 PM     0    26
DEN.013002 MCFARLANE RD ,V0R & EAST RD, V0R 3:51 PM     2    24
DEN.014002 MCFARLANE RD ,V0R & GREEN HILL RD ,V0R 3:52 PM     5    19
DEN.006002 MCFARLANE RD ,V0R & REGINALD DR ,V0R 3:52 PM     6    13
DEN.034002 MCFARLANE RD ,V0R & LEDUC RD 3:54 PM     1    12
DEN.016002 4696 LACON RD ,V0R 3:57 PM     0    12
DEN.017002 LACON RD ,V0R & WOODHAM RD ,V0R 3:57 PM     1    11
DEN.005001 LACON RD ,V0R & TRIPLE ROCK DR ,V0R 3:58 PM     1    10
DEN.043002 2000 LACON RD ,V0R 3:58 PM     1     9
DEN.029001 NORTHWEST RD & CHICADEE LAKE RD ,V0R 4:08 PM     1     8
DEN.039001 NORTHWEST RD, V0R & GLADSTONE WAY ,V0R 4:16 PM     0     8
DEN.023001 7090 NORTHWEST RD ,V0R 4:17 PM     0     8
DEN.040002 NORTHWEST RD & KIRK RD 4:26 PM     8     0
PUN.T01502 DENMAN FERR/BUCKLEY BAY TRANSFER FOR PUN 4:34 PM     1     1
GPV.T05502 DENMAN FERR/BUCKLEY BAY TRANSFER FOR GPV 4:34 PM    51    52
GPV.109002 DENMAN RD ,V0R & NORTHWEST RD 4:40 PM     0    52
GPV.135002 LACON RD ,V0R & DENMAN RD ,V0R 4:41 PM     1    51
GPV.110002 5555 DENMAN RDM - FIREHALL 4:43 PM     7    44
GPV.474002 6791 DENMAN RD ,V0R 4:45 PM     1    43
PUN.002002 DENMAN RD , V0R & SWAN RD ,V0R 4:46 PM     1    42
GPV.117002 DENMAN RD ,V0R & SWAN RD ,V0R 4:46 PM     2    40
GPV.422002 EAST RD ,V0R & CORRIGAL RD ,V0R 4:47 PM     1    39
GPV.129002 EAST RD ,V0R &  BEAVER DR ,V0R 4:50 PM     1    38
GPV.048002 3961 EAST RD ,V0R 4:51 PM     1    37
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Route ID: 807

Bus Number:

Route Description:
Route Notes

RunID: DEN.101
FROM DENMAN, VANIER (DENMAN ISLAND)Run Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
GPV.T02002 GRAVELLY BAY TRANSFER FOR GPV 4:57 PM    25    12
GPV.131002 MCFARLANE RD ,V0R & GREEN HILL RD ,V0R 5:01 PM     4     8
GPV.452002 MCFARLANE RD ,V0R & REGINALD DR ,V0R 5:02 PM     4     4
GPV.423002 LACON RD ,V0R & WOODHAM RD ,V0R 5:06 PM     0     4
GPV.107002 CHICADEE LAKE RD ,V0R & NORTHWEST RD ,V0R 5:15 PM     4     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

End of Route 807
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Route ID: 808

Bus Number:

Route Description:
Route Notes

RunID: ROY.001
TO ROYSTON, CUMBERLAND, VANIERRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
ROY.023001 ROYSTON RD ,V9N & KENTWOOD RD ,V9N 7:36 AM     7     7
ROY.022001 3348 ROYSTON RD ,V9N 7:37 AM     3    10
ROY.090001 3377 ROYSTON RD ,V9N 7:38 AM     2    12
ROY.051001 3448 ROYSTON RD, V9N (AT HORSE SIGN) 7:39 AM     1    13
ROY.018002 3506 ROYSTON RD ,V9N 7:39 AM     2    15
ROY.124001 3686 MINTO RD ,V9N 7:41 AM     6    21
ROY.125001 3766 MINTO RD ,V9N 7:42 AM     0    21
ROY.054001 MINTO RD ,V9N & IBBOSTON RD ,V9N 7:44 AM     2    23
ROY.094001 MINTO RD ,V9N & SMALL RD 7:50 AM     1    24
ROY.103001 4233 MINTO RD ,V9N 7:51 AM     2    26
ROY.041002 3807 FRASER RD ,V9N 7:51 AM     1    27
ROY.112002 CHANCELLOR CRES & REMI PL 7:55 AM     8    35
ROY.083001 STONERIDGE AVE & CHANCELLOR CRES 7:55 AM     9    44
ROY.084001 HARBOURVIEW BLVD & SOUTHWALK DR 7:56 AM    11    55
ROY.002001 FRASER RD ,V9N & COMOX LOGGING RD , V9N 7:59 AM     1    56
ROY.019001 3479 FRASER RD 8:00 AM     3    59
ROY.075001 HWY-19A & BEECHWOOD RD 8:00 AM     7    66
ROY.035001 HWY-19A ,V9N & CHRISTIE PKWY 8:01 AM     2    68
ROY.000001 SCHOOL:  ROYSTON ELEMENTARY 8:05 AM     0     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

RunID: CBD.002
TO CUMBERLAND COMM SCHOOLRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
CBD.001001 ROYSTON SCHL - CUMBERLAND JR STU 8:07 AM     9     9
CBD.044001 ROYSTON RD ,V9N & TRENT RD ,V9N 8:07 AM     7    16
CBD.096001 3581 ROYSTON RD ,V9N @ FALLEN ALDERS (BY

MINTO)
 8:11 AM     1    17

CBD.106002 3448 ROYSTON RD ,V9N (HIDDEN TREASURES) 8:12 AM     1    18
CBD.112001 ACROSS FROM 3377 ROYSTON RD 8:12 AM     1    19
CBD.098001 3348 ROYSTON RD ,V9N 8:12 AM     2    21
CBD.086001 ROYSTON RD ,V9N & KENTWOOD RD ,V9N 8:13 AM     6    27
CBD.094001 ROYSTON RD , V0R & ULVERSTON AVE ,V0R 8:14 AM     4    31
CBD.000001 SCHOOL:  CUMBERLAND COMM SCHOOL (P/U/DROP

@BUS LOOP)
 8:20 AM     0     0

_________________________________________________________________________________________

RunID: GPV.021
TO VANIERRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
GPV.146001 WINDERMERE AVE ,V0R & 4TH ST ,V0R 8:23 AM    23    23
GPV.099001 CUMBERLAND RD ,V0R & BRUCE ST ,V0R 8:25 AM    23    46
GPV.000001 SCHOOL:  GEORGES P VANIER SECONDARY 8:40 AM     0     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________
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Route ID: 808

Bus Number:

Route Description:
Route Notes

RunID: CBD.102
FROM CUMBERLAND COMM SCHOOLRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
CBD.000002 SCHOOL:  CUMBERLAND COMM SCHOOL (P/U/DROP

@BUS LOOP)
 2:55 PM     0    27

CBD.086002 ROYSTON RD ,V9N & KENTWOOD RD ,V9N 3:01 PM     0    27
CBD.096002 3581 ROYSTON RD ,V9N @ FALLEN ALDERS (BY

MINTO)
 3:02 PM     1    26

CBD.005002 ROYSTON RD ,V9N & TRENT RD ,V9N 3:04 PM     7    19
CBD.038001 LIVINGSTONE RD ,V9N & ROYSTON RD ,V9N 3:05 PM    19     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

RunID: GPV.117
FROM VANIERRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
GPV.000002 SCHOOL:  GEORGES P VANIER SECONDARY 3:25 PM     0    48
GPV.050002 759 26TH STREET AT TRANSIT STOP 3:31 PM    31    17
GPV.266001 TULL AVE ,V9N & 26TH ST ,V9N 3:32 PM    17     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

End of Route 808
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Route ID: 809

Bus Number:

Route Description:
Route Notes

RunID: AIR.002
TO AIRPORT ELEMENTARY & HIGHLANDRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
AIR.051001 IDIENS WAY ,V9M & SYLVAN RD ,V9M 7:50 AM     4     4
AIR.013001 ANDERTON RD & IDIENS WAY/DRYDEN RD 8:00 AM     4     8
AIR.040001 981 ANDERTON RD ,V9M 8:00 AM     0     8
AIR.023001 ANDERTON RD ,V9M & MCQUINN DR ,V9M 8:01 AM     0     8
HIS.052001 ANDERTON RD , V9M & HECTOR RD ,V9M 8:01 AM     3    11
AIR.012001 ANDERTON RD AT HECTOR 8:01 AM     0    11
AIR.001001 GUTHRIE RD ,V9M & SKEENA DR ,V9M 8:04 AM     1    12
HIS.044001 GUTHRIE RD , V9M & NOEL AVE ,V9M 8:05 AM     0    12
AIR.030001 GUTHRIE RD ,V9M & NOEL AVE ,V9M 8:05 AM     1    13
HIS.036002 LAZO RD ,V9M & RADFORD RD ,V9M 8:08 AM     2    15
AIR.010001 LAZO RD AT RADFORD RD 8:08 AM     1    16
HIS.026002 LAZO RD ,V9M & HUTTON RD ,V9M 8:09 AM     3    19
AIR.008001 LAZO RD ,V9M & HUTTON RD/ALVORD CRES 8:09 AM     5    24
AIR.029001 LAZO RD ,V9M & SOUTHWIND RD ,V9M 8:11 AM     2    26
HIS.027002 LAZO RD ,V9M & SOUTHWIND RD ,V9M 8:11 AM     0    26
AIR.028002 SIMON CRES ,V9M & KYE BAY RD ,V9M 8:14 AM     0    26
HIS.028002 SIMON CRES ,V9M & KYE BAY RD ,V9M 8:14 AM     0    26
HIS.038001 KYE BAY RD ,V9M & WIRELESS RD ,V9M 8:16 AM     3    29
AIR.006001 KYE BAY RD ,V9M & WIRELESS RD ,V9M 8:16 AM     4    33
HIS.041001 746 KNIGHT RD ,V9M 8:18 AM     0    33
AIR.020001 746 KNIGHT RD ,V9M 8:18 AM     3    36
AIR.002001 1005 KNIGHT RD ,V9M 8:19 AM     0    36
HIS.010001 1005 KNIGHT RD ,V9M 8:19 AM     3    39
HIS.032001 DRIVEWAY @ GLACIER GREENS GOLF COURSE 8:20 AM     0    39
HIS.018002 HUDSON RD ,V9M & DAYE RD ,V9M 8:23 AM     0    39
AIR.036001 HUDSON & DAYE, ON  DAYE RD ,V9M 8:23 AM     5    44
HIS.019002 ANDERTON RD ,V9M & DAYE RD ,V9M 8:25 AM     3    47
AIR.038001 ANDERTON RD ,V9M & DAYE RD ,V9M 8:25 AM     5    52
AIR.015001 ANDERTON RD & TARTAN RD/THURBER RD 8:26 AM     2    54
HIS.025001 ANDERTON RD ,V9M & TARTAN RD/THURBER RD 8:26 AM     3    57
AIR.017001 ANDERTON RD & PRIDY RD 8:26 AM     2    59
HIS.020002 ANDERTON RD ,V9N & PRIDY RD ,V9M 8:26 AM     7    66
HIS.045001 ANDERTON RD ,V9N & ATLAS RD ,V9N 8:27 AM     0    66
AIR.027001 ANDERTON RD ,V9N & ATLAS RD ,V9N 8:27 AM     1    67
AIR.025002 ANDERTON RD , V9N & BURDYNY RD ,V9M 8:28 AM     0    67
HIS.035001 ANDERTON RD ,V9N & BURDYNY RD ,V9M 8:28 AM     6    73
HIS.021002 RYAN RD, FALCON TRAILER PARK 8:28 AM     3    76
AIR.018001 RYAN RD ,FALCON TRAIL PARK 8:28 AM     2    78
AIR.000001 SCHOOL:  AIRPORT ELEMENTARY 8:32 AM     0    36
HIS.000001 SCHOOL:  HIGHLAND SEC 8:40 AM     0     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________
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Route ID: 809

Bus Number:

Route Description:
Route Notes

RunID: AIR.103
FROM AIRPORT ELEMRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
AIR.000002 SCHOOL:  AIRPORT ELEMENTARY 2:38 PM     0    25
AIR.002002 1005 KNIGHT RD ,V9M 2:44 PM     0    25
AIR.020002 746 KNIGHT RD ,V9M 2:45 PM     3    22
AIR.028001 SIMON CRES ,V9M & KYE BAY RD ,V9M 2:48 PM     0    22
AIR.006002 KYE BAY RD ,V9M & WIRELESS RD ,V9M 2:49 PM     4    18
AIR.019001 LAZO RD & SOUTHWIND RD 2:52 PM     1    17
AIR.008002 LAZO RD ,V9M & HUTTON RD/ALVORD CRES 2:53 PM     6    11
AIR.010002 LAZO RD AT RADFORD RD 2:54 PM     1    10
AIR.030002 GUTHRIE RD ,V9M & NOEL AVE ,V9M 2:56 PM     1     9
AIR.049001 GUTHRIE RD @ TRANSIT STOP BEH HIGHLAND 2:58 PM     1     8
AIR.050001 ANDERTON RD ,V9M & TORONITZ RD ,V9M 3:01 PM     0     8
AIR.023002 ANDERTON RD ,V9M & MCQUINN DR ,V9M 3:02 PM     0     8
AIR.041001 980 ANDERTON RD ,V9M 3:02 PM     4     4
AIR.013002 ANDERTON RD & IDIENS WAY/DRYDEN RD 3:03 PM     0     4
AIR.051002 IDIENS WAY ,V9M & SYLVAN RD ,V9M 3:04 PM     4     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

RunID: HIS.102
FROM HIGHLANDRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
HIS.000002 SCHOOL:  HIGHLAND SEC 3:30 PM     0    18
HIS.044002 GUTHRIE RD , V9M & NOEL AVE ,V9M 3:33 PM     0    18
HIS.036001 LAZO RD ,V9M & RADFORD RD ,V9M 3:34 PM     2    16
HIS.026001 LAZO RD ,V9M & HUTTON RD ,V9M 3:35 PM     3    13
HIS.027001 LAZO RD ,V9M & SOUTHWIND RD ,V9M 3:36 PM     0    13
HIS.028001 SIMON CRES ,V9M & KYE BAY RD ,V9M 3:38 PM     0    13
HIS.030001 WIRELESS RD ,V9M & KYE BAY RD ,V9M 3:42 PM     3    10
HIS.041002 746 KNIGHT RD ,V9M 3:45 PM     0    10
HIS.010002 1005 KNIGHT RD ,V9M 3:46 PM     3     7
HIS.032002 DRIVEWAY @ GLACIER GREENS GOLF COURSE 3:47 PM     0     7
HIS.017002 LITTLE RIVER RD & DON RD 3:53 PM     1     6
HIS.016002 ASTRA RD ,V9M & VEGA RD ,V9M 3:54 PM     1     5
HIS.031001 1787 ASTRA RD ,V9M 3:54 PM     1     4
HIS.029001 BOOTH RD ,V9M & DENNY RD ,V9M 3:55 PM     1     3
HIS.002001 BOOTH RD ,V9M & LITTLE RIVER RD ,V9M 3:55 PM     1     2
HIS.013002 WILKINSON RD ,V9M & SINGING SANDS RD ,V9M 3:56 PM     0     2
HIS.012002 WILKINSON RD AT ELEANOR (PULLOUT PAST STOP

SIGN)
 3:57 PM     2     0

_________________________________________________________________________________________

End of Route 809
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Route ID: 810

Bus Number:

Route Description:
Route Notes

RunID: GPV.013
TO HUBAND & VANIERRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
GPV.299001 5378 ISLAND HWY ,V9J 7:48 AM     2     2
HUB.150002 5378 ISLAND HWY ,V9J (2ND DRIVEWAY PAST

COUNTRY MARKET)
 7:48 AM     0     2

GPV.469001 5438 ISLAND HWY ,V9J 7:49 AM     0     2
HUB.092002 5438 ISLAND HWY ,V9J 7:49 AM     0     2
GPV.219002 2229 CLARK RD ,V0R 7:52 AM     0     2
HUB.083002 2229 CLARK RD ,V0R 7:52 AM     0     2
HUB.174001 2281 CLARK RD ,V0R 7:52 AM     2     4
GPV.415001 2390 CLARK RD ,V0R 7:52 AM     0     4
HUB.144001 2390 CLARK RD ,V0R 7:53 AM     0     4
GPV.037001 2452 CLARK RD ,V0R 7:53 AM     1     5
HUB.066001 2452 CLARK RD ,V0R 7:53 AM     3     8
HUB.062002 5491 LANGLOIS RD ,V9J 7:56 AM     3    11
GPV.162001 5491 LANGLOIS RD ,V9J 7:56 AM     2    13
HUB.167002 5415 LANGLOIS RD ,V0R 7:57 AM     3    16
GPV.202002 5370 LANGLOIS RD ,V0R 7:57 AM     3    19
HUB.163001 5362 LANGLOIS RD ,V9J 7:57 AM     3    22
HUB.059001 5300 LANGLOIS RD ,V0R 7:58 AM     1    23
HUB.060002 ANDERSON RD ,V0R & LANGLOIS RD ,V0R 7:58 AM     4    27
GPV.163001 ANDERSON RD ,V0R & LANGLOIS RD ,V0R 7:58 AM     5    32
GPV.217002 5230 LANGLOIS RD ,V0R 7:59 AM     0    32
GPV.388001 5233 LANGLOIS RD ,V0R 7:59 AM     2    34
HUB.070001 5233 LANGLOIS RD ,V0R 7:59 AM     0    34
HUB.096002 2752 VIRGINIA DR @ LILIAN PL 8:05 AM     4    38
HUB.089001 2713 VIRGINIA DR ,V9N 8:05 AM     1    39
HUB.105001 MEADOWBROOK CT ,V9N & GAIL CRES ,V9N 8:06 AM     2    41
HUB.078001 GAIL CRES & BEVERLEY RD 8:06 AM     7    48
HUB.082001 ADRIAN RD & PAULA RD 8:08 AM    10    58
HUB.000001 SCHOOL:  HUBAND PARK ELEMENTARY 8:13 AM     0    15
GPV.137001 MOTTISHAW RD ,VOR & HUBAND RD ,V9N 8:15 AM     0    15
GPV.000001 SCHOOL:  GEORGES P VANIER SECONDARY 8:20 AM     0     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

RunID: GPV.020
TO VANIERRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
GPV.031001 WOOD AVE  & 4TH ST 8:35 AM    50    50
GPV.272001 908 5TH ST ,V9N (APPLE TREE GROCERY) 8:37 AM    13    63
GPV.000001 SCHOOL:  GEORGES P VANIER SECONDARY 8:50 AM     0     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

RunID: QSH.102
FROM QUENEESHRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
QSH.000002 SCHOOL:  QUENEESH ELEMENTARY 2:40 PM     0    67
QSH.004002 4708 MCLAUCHLIN DR @ TRANSIT STOP 2:50 PM    17    50
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Route ID: 810

Bus Number:

Route Description:
Route Notes

RunID: QSH.102
FROM QUENEESHRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
QSH.012001 1683 DINGWALL RD ,V9N 2:53 PM    48     2
QSH.018001 HEADQUARTERS RD ,V9J & STEPHEN RD ,V9J 3:01 PM     2     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

RunID: GPV.120
FROM VANIERRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
GPV.000002 SCHOOL:  GEORGES P VANIER SECONDARY 3:25 PM     0    53
GPV.031002 WOOD AVE  & 4TH ST 3:40 PM    53     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

RunID: GPV.116
FROM VANIERRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
GPV.000002 SCHOOL:  GEORGES P VANIER SECONDARY 4:00 PM     0    51
GPV.098002 4TH ST ,V0R & ULVERSTON AVE ,V0R 4:16 PM    18    33
GPV.251001 2728 WINDERMERE AVE ,V0R 4:17 PM     3    30
GPV.005002 PU/DO VANIER STU @ CUMBERLAND SCHL 4:19 PM     8    22
GPV.316002 EGREMONT RD ,V0R & MARYPORT AVE ,V0R 4:20 PM    22     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

End of Route 810
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Route ID: 811

Bus Number:

BUS ORDER @ HUBAND PMRoute Description:

811-824-801-812-828-814Route Notes

RunID: GPV.012
TO HUBAND & VANIERRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
GPV.150001 HOWARD RD ,V9J & STEPHAN RD ,V9J 7:38 AM     0     0
GPV.184001 7257 HOWARD RD ,V9J 7:40 AM     0     0
GPV.017001 6789 HOWARD RD ,V9J 7:42 AM     1     1
HUB.199001 6672 HEADQUARTERS RD ,V0R (D/ @ WATER TOWER) 7:43 AM     1     2
HUB.169001 HEADQUARTERS RD ,V0R & TYEE VALLEY RD ,V0R 7:43 AM     3     5
GPV.149001 HEADQUARTERS RD , V0R & TYEE VALLEY RD ,V0R 7:43 AM     3     8
GPV.151001 HEADQUARTERS RD , V0R & SPROUT RD ,V0R 7:46 AM     3    11
HUB.034001 HEADQUARTERS RD ,V0R & SPROUT RD ,V0R 7:46 AM     3    14
GPV.432001 6922 RAILWAY AVE ,V0R 7:48 AM     4    18
HUB.183002 6922 RAILWAY AVE ,V0R 7:48 AM     2    20
GPV.242002 RAILWAY AVE ,V0R & SPIKE RD ,V9J (COUNTRY

TURNAROUND)
 7:51 AM     3    23

HUB.037001 RAILWAY AVE ,V0R & SPIKE RD ,V9J (COUNTRY
TURNAROUND)

 7:51 AM     6    29

HUB.209001 7045 RAILWAY AVE ,V0R 7:53 AM     1    30
GPV.499001 6963 RAILWAY AVE ,V0R 7:53 AM     1    31
HUB.210001 6863 RAILWAY AVE ,V0R 7:54 AM     2    33
GPV.333001 6833 RAILWAY AVE ,V0R 7:55 AM     4    37
HUB.052001 6833 RAILWAY AVE ,V0R 7:55 AM     1    38
HUB.090002 FITZGERALD RD ,V0R & WINN RD ,V0R 7:59 AM     1    39
GPV.154001 FITZGERALD RD ,V0R & WINN RD ,V0R 7:59 AM     0    39
GPV.328002 FITZGERALD RD ,V0R & MILLMAN RD ,V0R (COUNTRY

TURNAROUND)
 8:01 AM     2    41

HUB.040001 FITZGERALD RD ,V0R & MILLMAN RD ,V0R 8:01 AM     6    47
HUB.118001 6726 FITZGERALD RD ,V0R 8:04 AM     6    53
GPV.232001 6726 FITZGERALD RD ,V0R 8:04 AM     3    56
GPV.314001 6625 TSOLUM RIVER RD ,V0R 8:06 AM     0    56
HUB.181001 6625 TSOLUM RIVER RD ,V0R 8:06 AM     0    56
HUB.189001 6426 TSOLUM RIVER RD ,V0R 8:08 AM     3    59
GPV.310001 6426 TSOLUM RIVER RD ,V0R 8:08 AM     1    60
GPV.409001 6220 TSOLUM RIVER RD ,V0R 8:09 AM     1    61
GPV.539001 6168 TSOLUM RIVER RD ,V0R 8:09 AM     1    62
HUB.043001 6168 TSOLUM RIVER RD ,V0R 8:09 AM     1    63
GPV.220001 TSOLUM RIVER RD ,V0R & NELSON RD ,V0R 8:12 AM     3    66
HUB.014001 TSOLUM RIVER RD ,V0R & NELSON RD ,V0R 8:12 AM     0    66
GPV.297001 LEDINGHAM RD ,V0R & SMITH RD ,V9J 8:15 AM     2    68
HUB.123002 LEDINGHAM RD ,V0R & SMITH RD ,V9J 8:15 AM     3    71
HUB.000001 SCHOOL:  HUBAND PARK ELEMENTARY 8:26 AM     0    32
GPV.000001 SCHOOL:  GEORGES P VANIER SECONDARY 8:35 AM     0     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

RunID: HUB.104
FROM HUBAND ELEMENTARYRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
HUB.000002 SCHOOL:  HUBAND PARK ELEMENTARY 2:35 PM     0    57
HUB.150001 5378 ISLAND HWY ,V9J (2ND DRIVEWAY PAST

COUNTRY MARKET)
 2:40 PM     0    57
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Route ID: 811

Bus Number:

BUS ORDER @ HUBAND PMRoute Description:

811-824-801-812-828-814Route Notes

RunID: HUB.104
FROM HUBAND ELEMENTARYRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
HUB.092001 5438 ISLAND HWY ,V9J 2:41 PM     0    57
HUB.095001 ISLAND HWY & GRAHAM 2:43 PM     5    52
HUB.122001 TSOLUM ELEM SCHOOL 2:46 PM     7    45
HUB.123001 LEDINGHAM RD ,V0R & SMITH RD ,V9J 2:48 PM     2    43
HUB.014002 TSOLUM RIVER RD ,V0R & NELSON RD ,V0R 2:51 PM     0    43
HUB.043002 6168 TSOLUM RIVER RD ,V0R 2:53 PM     1    42
HUB.126001 6220 TSOLUM RIVER RD ,V0R 2:53 PM     0    42
HUB.041001 6481 TSOLUM RIVER RD ,V0R (MONDAY & WEDNESDAY

ONLY)
 2:54 PM     6    36

HUB.034002 HEADQUARTERS RD ,V0R & SPROUT RD ,V0R 2:56 PM     3    33
HUB.035002 HEADQUARTERS & RAILWAY @ MAILBOXES 2:57 PM     1    32
HUB.183001 6922 RAILWAY AVE ,V0R 2:58 PM     2    30
HUB.037002 RAILWAY AVE ,V0R & SPIKE RD ,V9J (COUNTRY

TURNAROUND)
 2:59 PM     6    24

HUB.098001 7045 RAILWAY AVE ,V0R 3:00 PM     1    23
HUB.210002 6863 RAILWAY AVE ,V0R 3:02 PM     2    21
HUB.077002 FITZGERALD RD & FARNHAM RD ,V0R 3:04 PM     9    12
HUB.090001 FITZGERALD RD ,V0R & WINN RD ,V0R 3:06 PM     2    10
HUB.040002 FITZGERALD RD ,V0R & MILLMAN RD ,V0R 3:09 PM     5     5
HUB.169002 HEADQUARTERS RD ,V0R & TYEE VALLEY RD ,V0R 3:14 PM     3     2
HUB.199002 6672 HEADQUARTERS RD ,V0R (D/ @ WATER TOWER) 3:15 PM     1     1
HUB.030001 HEADQUARTERS RD ,V0R & HELLICAR RD ,V0R 3:20 PM     1     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

RunID: GPV.110
FROM VANIERRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
GPV.000002 SCHOOL:  GEORGES P VANIER SECONDARY 3:35 PM     0    39
GPV.500001 5206 HEADQUARTERS RD ,V0R 3:37 PM     2    37
GPV.410002 HEADQUARTERS RD ,V0R & COX RD ,V0R 3:37 PM     1    36
GPV.501001 HEADQUARTERS RD ,V0R & BRIDGES RD ,V0R 3:38 PM     2    34
GPV.426001 5552 HEADQUARTERS RD ,V9J 3:39 PM     1    33
GPV.052002 5605 HEADQUARTERS RD ,V9J 3:39 PM     1    32
GPV.505001 TSOLUM RIVER RD @ GRASS AREA (1ST

DRIVEWAY/POLE AFTERTURN)
 3:41 PM     0    32

GPV.220002 TSOLUM RIVER RD ,V0R & NELSON RD ,V0R 3:41 PM     3    29
GPV.539002 6168 TSOLUM RIVER RD ,V0R 3:42 PM     1    28
GPV.409002 6220 TSOLUM RIVER RD ,V0R 3:42 PM     1    27
GPV.239001 6384 TSOLUM RIVER RD ,V0R 3:42 PM     0    27
GPV.310002 6426 TSOLUM RIVER RD ,V0R 3:43 PM     1    26
GPV.226002 6481 TSOLUM RIVER RD ,V0R (TUES & THURS ONLY) 3:44 PM     2    24
GPV.151002 HEADQUARTERS RD , V0R & SPROUT RD ,V0R 3:46 PM     4    20
GPV.329001 HEADQUARTERS RD & RAILWAY AVE - AT MAILBOXES 3:48 PM     4    16
GPV.432002 6922 RAILWAY AVE ,V0R 3:49 PM     4    12
GPV.499002 6963 RAILWAY AVE ,V0R 3:50 PM     1    11
GPV.502001 7070 RAILWAY AVE ,V0R 3:50 PM     0    11
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Route ID: 811

Bus Number:

BUS ORDER @ HUBAND PMRoute Description:

811-824-801-812-828-814Route Notes

RunID: GPV.110
FROM VANIERRun Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
GPV.242001 RAILWAY AVE ,V0R & SPIKE RD ,V9J (COUNTRY

TURNAROUND)
 3:50 PM     3     8

GPV.153002 FITZGERALD RD , V0R & FARNHAM RD ,V0R 3:53 PM     3     5
GPV.154002 FITZGERALD RD ,V0R & WINN RD ,V0R 3:55 PM     0     5
GPV.328001 FITZGERALD RD ,V0R & MILLMAN RD ,V0R (COUNTRY

TURNAROUND)
 3:58 PM     2     3

GPV.149002 HEADQUARTERS RD , V0R & TYEE VALLEY RD ,V0R 4:02 PM     3     0
_________________________________________________________________________________________

End of Route 811
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Route ID: 812

Bus Number:

BUS ORDER @ HUBAND PMRoute Description:

811-824-801-812-828-814Route Notes

RunID: HUB.002
TO HUBAND, VANIER (FORBIDDEN PLATEAU)Run Description:

DescriptionStop Time Stop LoadStop Id Run Load
GPV.169002 PIERCY RD ,V9N & CONDENSORY RD ,V9N 7:45 AM     1     1
